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Friday 12 December     

. 

    

Finger Knitting     
Come try and learn how 

To finger knit 
    

. . . . . 
Monday 15 December Tuesday 16th December Wednesday 17th December Thursday 18th December Friday 19th December 

. .  .  

.  

.  

Cooking Day Crazy Hair Day 
 

Drawing Competition  Incursion 
Asthma Foundation 

Electronic Day 

Help us make yummy 
Muffins for Afternoon Tea 

Come with wackiest hair  
Do to win a prize 

Draw your best picture 
To win a prize 

Come Learn about Asthma 
And learn how you can help. 

 

Bring Your iPad or tablet  
To play your fav game 
NO PHONES PLEASE 

.  . . . 

Monday 5 January Tuesday 6TH January Wednesday 7th January Thursday 8th January Friday 9th January 



 

 

. .  .  .  .  

Crazy Sock Day Pass the Parcel 4 Square competition Excursion to the 
Cinema 

Colouring Competition 

Where your craziest  
Sock to win a prize 

Pass the parcel to  
See what’s hidden inside 

Winner gets a prize Come watch a movie 
With us. 

Colour your best colouring 
To win great prizes 

. . . . . 
Monday 12 January Tuesday 13th January Wednesday 14th January Thursday 15th January Friday 16th January 

. .  .  .  

.  

Scavenger Hunt 
Come find exciting things 

Around the school. 
 

Messy Play 
Come get messy 

With shaving cream 
And slime 

Lego Building  
Come build your 

Best Lego creation 

Dress Up Day 
Come dressed in 

Your Favourite costume. 

Excursion 
Red Cross 

Take a walk to Red Cross 
And purchase something 

from the Op shop 
 



 

 

     

.  . . . 

Monday 19 January Tuesday 20th January Wednesday 21st January Thursday 22nd January Friday 23rd January 

. 

.  

.  

.  

.  

Loom Band Creations Paper Plane Making Sand pit creations Excursion Darwin 
Museum 

Disco Day 

Come make a bracelet  
With loom bands 

Come fly your paper plane 
The best wins a prize 

Come create your best 
Sandpit creations 

Come and explore the 
Exhibits at the museum 

Come have fun and dance 
To our great music 

.  

   

Monday 26 January Tuesday 27th January    
. .     

Public Holiday Electronic Day    




